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WE CERIANO LAGHETTO (0501053C)
CERIANO LAGHETTO - 29-01-2005 - 06-02-2005

Torneo WE CERIANO LAGHETTO 0501053C

Luogo CERIANO LAGHETTO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 29-01-2005 - 06-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' x 30 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri CARBONARI GABRIELE - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1589 0 0 1959 M 117362

17 1N Barracco Vincenzo        ITA EMI MO 1820 0 0 1977 M 107114

25 NC Basilico Davide          ITA LOM MI 1485 0 0 1991 M 120581

5 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1410 0 0 1938 M 100875

22 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1446 0 0 1955 M 117244

6 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA LOM CO 1520 0 0 1958 M 101639

18 2N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA LOM MI 1590 0 0 1971 M 114059

9 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA LOM MI 1527 0 0 1953 M 102969

2 3N Bosco Davide             ITA PIE VB 1584 0 0 1988 M

30 NC Bosco Lorenzo            ITA PIE VB 1377 0 0 1993 M 123867

31 NC Bosco Massimo            ITA PIE VB 1452 0 0 1963 M 124188

26 NC Capitanio Luigi          ITA LOM MI 1431 0 0 1975 M 120767

19 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1991 M 115421

24 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1421 0 0 1947 M 119528

32 2N Clerici Samuele          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1988 M 124513

14 3N Conti Luigi              ITA LOM LC 1548 0 0 1953 M 104794

20 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1344 0 0 1996 M 117090

1 2N Fiorito Michele          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1971 M

27 3N Galimberti Matteo        ITA LOM VA 1530 0 0 1972 M 120896

10 3N Galimberti Maurizio      ITA LOM MB 1464 0 0 1954 M 102999

21 NC Gavioli Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1467 0 0 1962 M 117217

28 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1572 0 0 1980 M 121549

11 NC Lamera Giuseppe          ITA LOM MB 0 0 1948 M 103000

8 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1964 M 102551

16 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1547 0 0 1941 M 106848

4 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1946 M 100700

29 NC Meroni Massimo           ITA LOM VA 1401 0 0 1961 M 123303

15 3N Modica Antonino          ITA LOM MI 1524 0 0 1956 M 105660

13 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1595 0 0 1929 M 104716

3 3N Rinaldo Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1951 M 100132

12 3N Valsecchi Luca           ITA LOM LC 1571 0 0 1962 M 103002

7 2N Zampar Andrea            ITA LOM MB 1496 0 0 1957 M 101652
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 117362

17 1N Barracco Vincenzo        ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 107114

25 NC Basilico Davide          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 120581

5 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1938 M 100875

22 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 117244

6 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 101639

18 2N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1971 M 114059

9 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 102969

2 3N Bosco Davide             ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M

30 NC Bosco Lorenzo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1993 M 123867

31 NC Bosco Massimo            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 124188

26 NC Capitanio Luigi          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1975 M 120767

19 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 115421

24 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1947 M 119528

14 3N Conti Luigi              ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1953 M 104794

20 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1996 M 117090

27 3N Galimberti Matteo        ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1972 M 120896

10 3N Galimberti Maurizio      ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1954 M 102999

21 NC Gavioli Paolo            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 117217

28 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 M 121549

8 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 102551

16 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1941 M 106848

4 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 100700

29 NC Meroni Massimo           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1961 M 123303

15 3N Modica Antonino          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 105660

13 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1929 M 104716

3 3N Rinaldo Luigi            ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 100132

12 3N Valsecchi Luca           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 103002

7 2N Zampar Andrea            ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 101652
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